19JUL22

15:02:32 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 195JUL22

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
9

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
3

4
8
2
OFFICIAL

3/4

OFFICIAL
3/4/8

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
3/4/8/ALL

3j/a/8/2

Win

53.60

$2.00 PAYS
789.20

$1.00 PAYS
6559.40

$1.00 PAYS
1221.50

19JUL22

AmMT/MA2

(US Dollars)

S51.

$0.

$0.

Place

28.60
11.40

00 PAYS

394 .60

50 PAYS
3279.70

10 PAYS
122,15

21.7.0

Show

19.20
6.20
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




19JU0L22
15:32:00(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE
ORDER OF

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUL22

; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 194UL22

LA
FINISH : 11/5/2/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1

FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Double

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

1%

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL

11 3.8¢0 2.60
5 4.60
2

10

OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
i1/5 i1g8.00 2.00
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/5/2 24,90 12.45
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/5/2/10 84.40 8.44
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/11 224 .60 112.30

(us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

2.20
3.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOOG2
PAGE# 1




19JUL22

15:58:38 (ERT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT

PRCGRAM : LAUREL 19%JUL22

RACE : 3
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FiINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PA¥YS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 9
2nd 3
3rd 7
4th g8
Exacta
OFFICIAL
$/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/7/8

Daily Double
OFFILCIAL
11/9

9/3/7/8

NONE

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
162.60

00 PAYS
2317.40

00 PAYS
2682,10

.00 PAYS

20.60

19J0L22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

S1.

50.

30.

S1.

Place .

5.20
27.60

C¢0 PAYS

81.30

50 PAYS
1158.70

10 PAYS
268.21

00 PAYS
10.30

Show

3.80
13.00
6.60

{US Dollars)

{08 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1




19JUL22 PRICE REPORT AnT/MAZ 23.7.0

16:39:03 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 19JUL22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : &
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 1 8.20 5.00
and 3 11.60
3rd 6
4th 9
Exackta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/3 116,20 5g8.10
Trifecta
OFFICLAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAVYS
1/3/6 200.30 100.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/3/6/9 840.20 84.02

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/5 8.40 4,20
9/1 51.80 25.90

(us

{Us

(us

(us

Show

3.40
4.80
3.00

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE{# 1




18JUL22 PRICE REPORT
17:09:35(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 19JUL22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/6/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : §

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
CFFICIAT:
ist 5 5.80
2nd 1
3rd 6
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/1 22.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/1/6 41.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1..00 PAYS
5/1/6/8 109.39

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/5 38.20

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars}

Place

00 PAYS
11.00

50 PAYS
20.50

10 PAYS
10.93

00 PAYS
19.1¢0

{Us

{us

(us

(us

Show

2.20
2.10
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1




3

19J0L22
17:37:06 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 192JUL22

PRCOGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 3

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/7

superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/2

g2,

$1.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

Q0 PAYS
27.60

00 PAYS
31.80

00 PAYS
84 .30

00 PAYS
25.40

19JUL22

$1.

$0.

0.

1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.80
3.00

00 PAYS

13.80

50 PAYS
15.90

10 PAYS
8.43

00 PAYS
12.70

(us

(Us

(Us

(U5

Show

2.20
2.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




19J0L.22
18:06:55 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 8/7/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 7
ird 10
ath q
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42
8/7
Trifecta
OFFICTAL 51,
8/7/10
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL s1.
8/7/1c/4

baily Double
OFFICIAL
2/8

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.49

.00 PAYS

49 .40

00 PAYS
382.90

00 PAYS
8777.70

00 PAYS
68.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

195UL22

(US Dolliars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
24.70

$0.50 PAYS
191 .45

$0.10 PAYS
877.77

41,00 DBAYS
34 .40

Show

4.80
2.40
7.00

(US Dollaxrs)

(US Dellarxs)

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




19JUL22 PRICE REPORT

18:40:00 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : B
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/2/11

SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 1,10
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 7
2nd 5
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
/5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/5/2/11
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/10

8/7

$2.

1.

51,

52,

Win

00 PAYS
28.80

00 PAYS
71.89

00 PAYS
161.60

00 PAYS
23.00
100.80

19J0L22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US bollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.80
4.80

00 PAYS
14.40

50 PAYS
35.990

10 PAYS
l16.16

G0 PAYS
11.50¢
50.40

{Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.40
3.00
3.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOODZ2
PAGEH# 1




PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 19JUL22

19JUL22
19:312:40{BDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL :1595JU0L22
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/1r2/4/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES ; 7

52,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 7 4.20
2nd 12
3rd 4
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/12 61.60
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/12/4 154 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/12/4/ALL 171.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/1 8.60
7/7 22.60

$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

3.40
14.4¢0

00 PAYS
30.8¢0

50 PAYS
77.10

10 PAYS
17.15

00 PAYS
4.30
11.30

Show

2.80
8.80
3.40

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




193UL22 PRICE REPORT

19:43:26 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/5/7/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,9,10
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

iast 8

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52,
8/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.
8/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.
8/5/7/6

Daily Double
QFFICIAL 52.
7/9

7/8

Win

00 PAYS
41,40

00 PAYS
54,90

00 PAYS
412,50

00 PAYS
4,80
25.80

19JUL22

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

4.40
9.00

00 PAYS
20.70

50 PAYS
27.45

10 PAYS
41.25

00 PAYS
2.40
12.980

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

3.40
5.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dallars)

bellars)

Dollarsg)

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




i
:
>
]
>

19JUL22
20:12:28(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 19JUL22
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 11/12/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 4,8,10
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 11
2nd i2
Ird 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL S2.
11/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL S1.
11/12/7
Superfecta
CFFICIAL S1.
11/12/7/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.
8/4
8/8

8/11

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

33.20

00 PAYS
121.00

00 PAYS
5127.60

00 PAYS
7756.40

00 PAYS
12.00
13.00

164 .20

19JUL22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U5 Doliars)

$1.

$0.

0.

51.

Place

12.00
5.00

00 PAYS
60.50

50 PAYS
2563.80

10 PAYS
775.64

00 PAYS
6.50
6.50

82.10

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

7.20
3.80
5.40

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGEH 1




18JUL22
20:49:54 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 19JULZ22
RACE : 12
SOQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 10/9/12/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,3,5,7
FAVCRITES : 1C
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 10
2nd 9
ird 12
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32
16/9
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.
10/9/12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL s1.
10/9/12/6
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.
11/3
11/7

11/10

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

12.00

00 PAYS
43.20

0C PAYS
329.60

00¢ PAYS
55.00
55.00
81.40

19JUL22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

s1.

Place

00 PAYS
6.00

50 PAYS
21.60

10 PAYS
32.96

00 PAYS
27.50
27.50
40.70

(Us

(us

{Us

{(Us

Show

2,10
3.00
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1




